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199204250000
59572

04/25/1992
03:21:40

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

199206110001
09131

06/11/1992
12:20:01

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DAVIS,
ROBERT G

199207170001
43301

07/17/1992
11:04:58

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BEAVERS,
RALPH A

199207170001
43302

07/17/1992
11:04:58

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

BEAVERS,
RALPH A

199208240001
78191

08/24/1992
08:43:58

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DATES,
FRANCIS

199208240001
78201

08/24/1992
08:43:59

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWELL,
MICHAEL L

199210120002
31451

10/12/1992
01:23:58

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HAND, LLOYD

199210120002
31452

10/12/1992
01:23:58

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

HAND, LLOYD

199210120002
31461

10/12/1992
01:24:01

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SPLAWN,
STEVEN L

199210120002
31462

10/12/1992
01:24:01

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

SPLAWN,
STEVEN L

199308190002
47962

08/19/1993
11:26:21

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BEDFORD
FINANCIAL
CORP

199409120002
79372

09/12/1994
10:14:20

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

TICE, W
LINDSEY

199409120002
80331

09/12/1994
01:22:29

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LOPER,
BESSIE I

199506090001
51501

06/09/1995
01:59:15

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GULLEDGE,
WILLIAM H



199204220000
53901

04/22/1992
09:33:48

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HASTINGS,
MICHAEL C

199204250000
58151

04/25/1992
10:14:48

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KING, JERRY
JR

199204250000
59571

04/25/1992
03:21:40

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

MCCARTHY,
JOSEPH

199204250000
59561

04/25/1992
03:21:39

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DAVENPORT,
CHARLES
WILLIAM

199204250000
59562

04/25/1992
03:21:39

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

199205190000
87622

05/19/1992
09:23:45

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

PITTS,
CHARLOTTE

199206100001
08131

06/10/1992
12:30:40

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MURRAY,
JOSEPH A SR

199206110001
09132

06/11/1992
12:20:01

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

DAVIS,
ROBERT G

199207200001
43901

07/20/1992
08:05:26

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COLEMAN,
JANICE Y

199207210001
45991

07/21/1992
10:46:51

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DILLARD,
CHARLES E

199211250002
81701

11/25/1992
09:30:21

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WINSLETT,
DELLENE C

199409120002
79371

09/12/1994
10:14:20

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TICE, W
LINDSEY

199409120002
80332

09/12/1994
01:22:29

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

LOPER,
BESSIE I

199506090001
51502

06/09/1995
01:59:15

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES


