Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204250000 59572	04/25/1992 03:21:40	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1							Description
199206110001 09131	06/11/1992 12:20:01	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DAVIS, ROBERT G						
199207170001 13301	07/17/1992 11:04:58	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BEAVERS, RALPH A						
199207170001 13302	07/17/1992 11:04:58	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	BEAVERS, RALPH A						
199208240001 78191	08/24/1992 08:43:58	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DATES, FRANCIS						
199208240001 78201	08/24/1992 08:43:59	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWELL, MICHAEL L						
199210120002 31451	10/12/1992 01:23:58	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HAND, LLOYD						
199210120002 31452	10/12/1992 01:23:58	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	HAND, LLOYD						
199210120002 31461	10/12/1992 01:24:01	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SPLAWN, STEVEN L						
199210120002 31462	10/12/1992 01:24:01	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	SPLAWN, STEVEN L						
199308190002 17962	08/19/1993 11:26:21	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BEDFORD FINANCIAL CORP						
199409120002 79372	09/12/1994 10:14:20	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	TICE, W LINDSEY						
99409120002 30331	09/12/1994 01:22:29	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LOPER, BESSIE I						
99506090001 1501	06/09/1995 01:59:15	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GULLEDGE, WILLIAM H						

	г				1	1		
199204220000 53901	04/22/1992 09:33:48	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HASTINGS, MICHAEL C			
199204250000 58151	04/25/1992 10:14:48	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KING, JERRY JR			
199204250000 59571	04/25/1992 03:21:40	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	MCCARTHY, JOSEPH			
199204250000 59561	04/25/1992 03:21:39	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DAVENPORT, CHARLES WILLIAM			
199204250000 59562	04/25/1992 03:21:39	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1				
199205190000 87622	05/19/1992 09:23:45	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	PITTS, CHARLOTTE			
199206100001 08131	06/10/1992 12:30:40	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MURRAY, JOSEPH A SR			
199206110001 09132	06/11/1992 12:20:01	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	DAVIS, ROBERT G			
199207200001 43901	07/20/1992 08:05:26	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COLEMAN, JANICE Y			
199207210001 45991	07/21/1992 10:46:51	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DILLARD, CHARLES E			
199211250002 81701	11/25/1992 09:30:21	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WINSLETT, DELLENE C			
199409120002 79371	09/12/1994 10:14:20	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TICE, W LINDSEY			
199409120002 80332	09/12/1994 01:22:29	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	LOPER, BESSIE I			
199506090001 51502	06/09/1995 01:59:15	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES			